References:
1. Data on file.
2. RUNTHROUGH® NS Hypercoat Bench Testing Report, March 20, 2015
©2024 Terumo Medical Corporation. All brand names are trademarks
or registered trademarks of their respective owners. PM-08019
Terumo Interventional Systems is committed to
your success with innovative procedural solutions
and ongoing support for your most challenging cases.

SIZE
(in/mm)
M3-1430 130 1.7/ 0.55 1.8 / 0.61 2.5/0.84 75 0.45 0.021 / 0.55 0.014 / 0.36
M3-1450 150 1.7/ 0.55 1.8 / 0.61 2.5/0.84 95 0.45 0.021 / 0.55 0.014 / 0.36
RUNTHROUGH® NS Izanai™ Coronary Guidewire
PRODUCT CODE DIAMETER (in) LENGTH (cm) TIP RADIOPACITY (cm) TIP SHAPE / SHAFT COLOR
25-5011 0.014 180 3 Straight/Blue
25-5211 0.014 180 3 Straight/White
25-5213 0.014 300 3 Straight/White
RX TAKERU™ Balloon Catheter
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
6 8 12 15 20
1.50 DC-RY1506UA1 — DC-RY1512UA1 DC-RY1515UA1 DC-RY1520UA1
2.00 — DC-RY2008UA2 DC-RY2012UA2 DC-RY2015UA2 DC-RY2020UA2
2.25 — — DC-RY2212UA2 DC-RY2215UA2 DC-RY2220UA2
2.50 — DC-RY2508UA2 DC-RY2512UA2 DC-RY2515UA2 DC-RY2520UA2
3.00 — DC-RY3008UA2 DC-RY3012UA2 DC-RY3015UA2 DC-RY3020UA2
3.50 — DC-RY3508UA2 DC-RY3512UA2 DC-RY3515UA2 DC-RY3520UA2
4.00 — DC-RY4008UA2 DC-RY4012UA2 DC-RY4015UA2 DC-RY4020UA2
RX NC TAKERU™ Balloon Catheter
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
8 12 15 21
2.00 DC-RZ2008UA2 DC-RZ2012UA2 DC-RZ2015UA2 DC-RZ2021UA2
2.25 DC-RZ2208UA2 DC-RZ2212UA2 DC-RZ2215UA2 DC-RZ2221UA2
2.50 DC-RZ2508UA2 DC-RZ2512UA2 DC-RZ2515UA2 DC-RZ2521UA2
2.75 DC-RZ2708UA2 DC-RZ2712UA2 DC-RZ2715UA2 DC-RZ2721UA2
3.00 DC-RZ3008UA2 DC-RZ3012UA2 DC-RZ3015UA2 DC-RZ3021UA2
3.25 DC-RZ3208UA2 DC-RZ3212UA2 DC-RZ3215UA2 DC-RZ3221UA2
3.50 DC-RZ3508UA2 DC-RZ3512UA2 DC-RZ3515UA2 DC-RZ3521UA2
4.00 DC-RZ4008UA2 DC-RZ4012UA2 DC-RZ4015UA2 DC-RZ4021UA2
OTW TAKERU™ Balloon Catheter
BALLOON
DIAMETER
(mm)
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
6 8 12 15 20
1.50 DC-PY1506UA1 — DC-PY1512UA1 DC-PY1515UA1 DC-PY1520UA1
2.00 — DC-PY2008UA2 DC-PY2012UA2 DC-PY2015UA2 DC-PY2020UA2
2.25 — — DC-PY2212UA2 DC-PY2215UA2 DC-PY2220UA2
2.50 — DC-PY2508UA2 DC-PY2512UA2 DC-PY2515UA2 DC-PY2520UA2
3.00 — DC-PY3008UA2 DC-PY3012UA2 DC-PY3015UA2 DC-PY3020UA2
3.50 — DC-PY3508UA2 DC-PY3512UA2 DC-PY3515UA2 DC-PY3520UA2
4.00 — DC-PY4008UA2 DC-PY4012UA2 DC-PY4015UA2 DC-PY4020UA2
Fielder FC stainless steel tip
Pilot 50 stainless steel tip
Choice Pt stainless steel tip
WHisper MS stainless steel tip